A printable copy of your application follows. To print a copy of this form use the 'Print' selection within the
'File' menu of your web browser.
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION
FCC 159, FCC REMITTANCE ADVICE
Approved by OMB
3060-0589
Expires 8/31/97
PAYOR INFORMATION
(1)FCC ACCOUNT NUMBER Did you have a number prior to this? Enter it. (2) TOTAL AMOUNT PAID (Dollars and cents)
77-0405526                           $ 940
(3) PAYOR NAME
(If paying by check, enter name exactly as it appears on your check)
Neon Technology, Inc.
(4) STREET ADDRESS LINE NO. 1
87 W. Montague Expwy.
(5) STREET ADDRESS LINE NO. 2
(6) CITY (7) STATE (8) ZIP CODE
Milpitas CA 95035
(9) DAYTIME TELEPHONE NUMBER (Include area code) (10) COUNTRY CODE (if not U.S.A)
408-934-5816
(11A) NAME OF APPLICANT, LICENSEE, REGULATEE, OR DEBTOR FCC USE ONLY
Neon Technology Inc
(12A)FCC CALL SIGN/OTHER ID (13A) ZIP CODE (14A)PAYMENT TYPE
CODE
(15A)QUANTITY (16A)FEE DUE FOR PAYMENT TYPE CODE
IN BLOCK 14
NJZNTFPSMSFD11NT 95035 EGC 1 940
(17A) FCC CODE 1 (18A) FCC CODE 2
13EA92429
(19A)ADDRESS LINE NO.1 (20A)ADDRESS LINE NO.2 (21A) CITY/STATE or COUNTRY CODE
87 W. Montague Expwy   Milpitas, CA
(22) MASTERCARD/VISA ACCOUNT NUMBER: EXPIRATION DATE:
(23) AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE: TODAYS DATE:
I hereby authorize the FCC to charge my VISA or
Mastercard for the service(s)/authorization(s) herein
describe.
                                                   11/25/98
[ Home | Index | Help ]
Mail your comments or suggestions (To: webmail@fcc.gov)
FCC  -  Federal Communications Commission  -  FCC 159
1 of 1 11/25/98 17:14